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Incontinence 8' X 72"

Source: Hamacher Resource Group ImageBase ®
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Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 44323100 884177 612479190351 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR | CLASSIC, MEDIUM 1

2 44583101 884176 612479190375 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR | CLASSIC, LARGE 1

3 58683101 884178 612479190399 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR | CLASSIC, EXTRA LARGE 1

4 83733101 724918 612479190559 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR ULTRA, EXTRA LARGE 1

5 83883101 724917 612479190535 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR ULTRA, LARGE 1

6 83873101 724916 612479190511 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR ULTRA, MEDIUM 1

7 78333101 724913 612479190412 MCKESSON BRANDS UNDERWEAR PLUS ABSORBENCY M 18 1

8 78363101 724914 612479190436 MCKESSON BRANDS UNDERWEAR PLUS ABSORBENCY L 18 1

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 27743100 730974 612479190139 MCKESSON BRIEFS | SUPER PLUS, MEDIUM 1

2 78363100 730973 612479190153 MCKESSON BRIEFS | SUPER PLUS, LARGE 1

3 27783101 730975 612479190177 MCKESSON BRIEFS | SUPER PLUS, EXTRA LARGE 1

4 82223101 450592 90891501120 PREVAIL SUPER PLUS UNDERWEAR  M  18 2

5 82333101 450593 90891501137 PREVAIL SUPER PLUS UNDERWEAR  L  16 1

6 51443101 721375 90891500314 PREVAIL SUPER PLUS UNDERWEAR  XL  14 1

7 88113101 537655 90891800001 PREVAIL MALE GUARD   2

Shelf 3

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 22723100 973142 612479197534 MCKESSON BRIEFS | CLASSIC, MEDIUM 1

2 27543100 973139 612479197558 MCKESSON BRIEFS | CLASSIC, LARGE 2

3 27953100 973141 612479197572 MCKESSON BRIEFS | CLASSIC, EXTRA LARGE 2

4 12963101 886533 90891246656 PREVAIL® PER‐FIT360°™ BRIEFS  M  20 1

5 15043101 886535 90891246670 PREVAIL® PER‐FIT360°™ BRIEFS  XL  14 1

6 18043101 886534 90891246663 PREVAIL® PER‐FIT360°™ BRIEFS L  18 1

Shelf 4

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 67723101 796892 76870267720 TENA® CLASSIC BRIEF MD 25 1

2 66753101 796893 76870267750 TENA® CLASSIC BRIEF XL 25 1

3 67743101 796890 76870267740 TENA® CLASSIC BRIEF LG 25 1

4 34273104 978855 76870272435 TENA® PRO U/WR PLS XL 15 1

5 22603101 884158 612479190894 MCKESSON PADS SUPER 1

6 44213101 884157 612479190917 MCKESSON PADS ULTRA 1

7 50913101 810356 90891600786 PREVAIL BLADDER CONTROL PAD, MAXIMUM, LONG  39 1

8 23903101 810357 90891600793 PREVAIL BLADDER CONTROL PAD, ULTIMATE  33 1

Shelf 5

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 19713101 884155 612479190832 MCKESSON LINERS CLASSIC 1

2 72163101 884156 612479190856 MCKESSON LINERS SUPER 1

3 62813101 884154 612479190870 MCKESSON LINERS ULTRA 1

4 74063101 724031 612479190795 MCKESSON ULTRA UNDERPAD  30"X36" 1

5 25331800 579395 612479191976 MCKESSON NO RINSE PERINEAL WASH  8OZ 1

6 53221801 1049757 612479220300 THERA ANTIMICROBIAL BODY CLEANSER 1

7 53681801 1049760 612479220324 THERA MOISTURING BODY CLEANER 1

8 53291801 1049759 612479220171 THERA FOAMING BODY CLEANSER 1

9 53771401 1049774 612479220119 THERA SILICONE SKIN GUARD, 4 OUNCE TUBE 1

10 53241401 1049766 612479220195 THERA CALAZINC BODY SHIELD, 4 OUNCE TUBE 1

11 53791401 1049769 612479220409 THERA MOISTURING BODY SHIELD 1

12 53741401 1049767 612479220263 THERA DIMETHICONE BODY SHIELD 1

13 53641401 1049762 612479220348 THERA MOISTURING BODY CREAM 1

14 53731601 1049764 612479220249 THERA ANTIFUNGAL BODY POWDER 1

15 47343101 499965 612479192116 STAYDRY® DISPOSABLE BATH WIPE  50 1

Incontinence 8' x 72"



Incontinence 4' X 72"

Source: Hamacher Resource Group ImageBase ®
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Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 44323100 884177 612479190351 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR | CLASSIC, MEDIUM 1

2 44583101 884176 612479190375 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR | CLASSIC, LARGE 1

3 83883101 724917 612479190535 MCKESSON UNDERWEAR ULTRA, LARGE 1

4 78363101 724914 612479190436 MCKESSON BRANDS UNDERWEAR PLUS ABSORBENCY L 18 1

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 78363100 730973 612479190153 MCKESSON BRIEFS | SUPER PLUS, LARGE 1

2 27783101 730975 612479190177 MCKESSON BRIEFS | SUPER PLUS, EXTRA LARGE 1

3 82223101 450592 90891501120 PREVAIL SUPER PLUS UNDERWEAR  M  18 1

4 82333101 450593 90891501137 PREVAIL SUPER PLUS UNDERWEAR  L  16 1

Shelf 3

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 27543100 973139 612479197558 MCKESSON BRIEFS | CLASSIC, LARGE 1

2 27953100 973141 612479197572 MCKESSON BRIEFS | CLASSIC, EXTRA LARGE 1

3 12963101 886533 90891246656 PREVAIL® PER‐FIT360°™ BRIEFS  M  20 1

4 15043101 886535 90891246670 PREVAIL® PER‐FIT360°™ BRIEFS  XL  14 1

Shelf 4

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 67723101 796892 76870267720 TENA® CLASSIC BRIEF MD 25 1

2 44213101 884157 612479190917 MCKESSON PADS ULTRA 1

3 50913101 810356 90891600786 PREVAIL BLADDER CONTROL PAD, MAXIMUM, LONG  39 1

4 23903101 810357 90891600793 PREVAIL BLADDER CONTROL PAD, ULTIMATE  33 1

Shelf 5

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 19713101 884155 612479190832 MCKESSON LINERS CLASSIC 1

2 72163101 884156 612479190856 MCKESSON LINERS SUPER 1

3 62813101 884154 612479190870 MCKESSON LINERS ULTRA 1

Shelf 6

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 74063101 724031 612479190795 MCKESSON ULTRA UNDERPAD  30"X36" 1

2 25331800 579395 612479191976 MCKESSON NO RINSE PERINEAL WASH  8OZ 1

3 53221801 1049757 612479220300 THERA ANTIMICROBIAL BODY CLEANSER 1

4 53681801 1049760 612479220324 THERA MOISTURING BODY CLEANER 1

5 53291801 1049759 612479220171 THERA FOAMING BODY CLEANSER 1

6 53771401 1049774 612479220119 THERA SILICONE SKIN GUARD, 4 OUNCE TUBE 1

7 53241401 1049766 612479220195 THERA CALAZINC BODY SHIELD, 4 OUNCE TUBE 1

8 53791401 1049769 612479220409 THERA MOISTURING BODY SHIELD 1

9 53741401 1049767 612479220263 THERA DIMETHICONE BODY SHIELD 1

10 53641401 1049762 612479220348 THERA MOISTURING BODY CREAM 1

11 53731601 1049764 612479220249 THERA ANTIFUNGAL BODY POWDER 1

12 47343101 499965 612479192116 STAYDRY® DISPOSABLE BATH WIPE  50 1

Incontinence 4' x 72"



McKesson Medical-Surgical
9954 Mayland Dr. 
Richmond, Va 23233
mms.mckesson.com

The product information contained in this document, including the product images and 
additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims 
and specifications are those of the product suppliers, not McKesson Medical-Surgical or its 
affiliates (“McKesson”) and have not been independently verified by McKesson. McKesson is 
not responsible for errors or omissions in the product information.

The properties of a product may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing 
of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution 
should be exercised when using or purchasing any products from McKesson’s online or print 
documents by closely examining the product packaging and the labeling prior to use. Due 
to product changes, information listed in this document is subject to change without notice. 
This information is placed solely for your convenience in ordering and McKesson disclaims 
all responsibility for its completeness and accuracy, whether or not the inaccuracy or 
incompleteness is due to fault or error by McKesson

All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
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